
ÖPPEN KLASS Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Tot Stm
1 Joackim Norberg ACPK 97 95 93 95 380 S
2 Fredrik Wansheim Stockholmspolisen 93 98 94 90 375 S
3 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 93 92 93 96 374 S
4 Ingvar Elstig Lövsta 90 93 92 96 371 S
5 Artur Makuch Lövsta 91 91 96 90 368 B
6 Johan Otterbeck ACPK 88 93 94 91 366 B
7 Henrik Otterbeck ACPK 91 90 90 88 359 B
8 Richard Sideryd Handen 91 85 92 87 355 B
9 Andrei Cirlan Upplands Väsby PK 83 87 89 89 348

10 Jörgen Axelhed Lövsta 89 86 85 87 347
11 Adam Ström Handen 87 90 82 86 345
12 Örjan Lundberg Upplands Väsby PK 91 86 86 82 345
13 Christer Melin ACPK 86 82 85 88 341
14 Stefan Winqvist Upplands Väsby PK 83 86 84 86 339
15 Patrik Thuritz Upplands Väsby PK 85 81 88 85 339
16 Mikael Joelsson ACPK 84 75 91 86 336
17 Ville Lenkkeri Katarina 85 81 87 82 335
18 Christer Nybom Bromma 81 85 81 83 330
19 Björn Westerlund PK Svea 78 88 84 80 330
20 Björn Juhlin Handen 72 78 75 75 300
21 Thomas Mohlin Lövsta 77 72 73 65 287

DAM Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Tot Stm
1 Tessi Engström Stockholmspolisen 93 93 91 90 367 B
2 Lena Kröckel Salem 87 92 86 93 358 B
3 Maria Romlin Salem 90 87 90 87 354
4 G-B Lindskog Lövsta 80 89 84 86 339
5 R-M Kneck Lövsta 78 77 84 73 312
6 Katja Mayer Upplands Väsby PK 70 86 77 78 311
7 Maria Sechirah Lövsta 72 80 75 75 302

VETERAN YNGRE Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Tot Stm
1 Per Örneblad Katarina 89 91 92 84 356 B
2 Milos Dimic PK Svea 85 88 80 89 342

VETERAN ÄLDRE Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Tot Stm
1 Stig Arksand Katarina 89 90 87 89 355 B
2 Arturo Miranda ACPK 87 85 88 90 350
3 Tomas Brandt PK Svea 89 84 81 89 343
4 Paula Janver Katarina 89 83 85 86 343
5 Peter Siegel Katarina 81 85 76 89 331
6 Ulf Hansson Lövsta 82 80 81 75 318
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Öppen klass
1 Atlas Copco PK - Lag 1 Resultat 1

Joackim Norberg 380 Stig Arksand
Johan Otterbeck 366
Arturo Miranda 350

1096
2

2 Lövsta Resultat Per Örneblad
Ingvar Elstig 371
Artur Makuch 368
Jörgen Axelhed 347

1086 3
Milos Dimic

3 Atlas Copco - Lag 2 Resultat
Henrik Otterbeck 359
Mikael Joelsson 336
Christer Melin 341

1036

4 Upplands Väsby PK Resultat
Patrik Thuritz 339
Stefan Winqvist 339
Örjan Lundberg 345

1023

5 PK SVEA Resultat
Tomas Brandt 343
Milos Dimic 342
Björn Westerlund 330

1015

Dam

Salem Resultat
1 Maria Romlin 354

Lena Kröckel 358
712

Lövsta Resultat
2 R-M Kneck 312

G-B Lindskog 339
651

355

698
343

Resultat

Paula Janver

Veteran
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Katarina 1 Resultat
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Thomas Brandt 343
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